Sanilac East Fire Authority

Sanilac County, Michigan

Below is the annual fee schedule for Sanilac Township Residents within the Sanilac East Fire Authority. The "Annual Covered Incidents" column indicates how many responses or runs are included each calendar year before charges begin. Any incident beyond the covered number will incur the listed cost. Some services also include an hourly fee if the incident exceeds a specified duration.

Sanilac Township Residents Fee Schedule

Service	Annual Covered Incidents	Cost for Additional Incidents	Additional Costs
Carbon Monoxide Alarms	2	\$300.00	n/a
EMS	5	\$165.00	n/a
Fire Alarm	3	\$250.00	n/a
Fire Calls	1 per address	\$1400.00	\$300.00/hour over 3 hours
Personal injury	2	\$650.00	n/a
Vehicle Fire	2	\$500.00	n/a
Illegal Fire	0	\$1350.00	\$300.00/hour over 3 hours
Hazmat	1 per address	\$1400.00	Property owner is responsible to cover the cost of any additional requested resources.
Wire Down	0	\$650.00	\$300.00/hour over 2 hours

Non-Township Residents Fee Schedule

For Non-Township Residents, there are no covered incidents

Service	Cost Per Run
Personal Injury	\$650.00
Vehicle Fire	\$500.00